OPTIMISING MANAGEMENT OF PSYCHOTIC
DISORDERS & ADDRESSING PHYSICAL HEALTH

Location:

Date:

9.00

9.30

9.45

10.15

10.40

11.25
11.45

12.10

13.00
14.00

14.45

15.45 -

Education & Research Centre
St Vincent’s University Hospital
Friday 4t October 2024

Registration opens

Welcome & Overview of PROGRESS study
Prof Brian O’Donoghue

Integrating a metabolic health service within a secure inpatient forensic mental health
service

Prof Donal O’Shea & Dr Mary Davoren
Establishing a physical health working group within a community mental health service

Associate Prof John Lyne

Improving the identification of cardiometabolic risk in early psychosis

Associate Prof Benjamin Perry

Coffee break

Guideline for the use of metformin to prevent antipsychotic-induced weight gain
Aoife Carolan

Treatment Resistance in Early Psychosis care: Current practice, challenges and opportunities
Prof Rachel Upthegrove

Lunch

Moving for recovery. Lifestyle interventions in Psychiatry.

Dr Evan Matthews

Instigating change to address physical health within mental health services
Prof David Shiers

Wrap up & close at 16.00

Approved for 5.5 External CPD points from the College of Psychiatrists of Ireland
Bookings at Eventbrite: search event: 1002298801697

UCD School of Medicine
ST.VINCENT'S Scoil an Leighis UCD

UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL




