OPTIMISING MANAGEMENT OF PSYCHOTIC DISORDERS & ADDRESSING PHYSICAL HEALTH

Education & Research Centre

Location:	
_	St Vincent's University Hospital
Date:	Friday 4 th October 2024
9.00	Registration opens
9.30	Welcome & Overview of PROGRESS study
	Prof Brian O'Donoghue
9.45	Integrating a metabolic health service within a secure inpatient forensic mental health service
	Prof Donal O'Shea & Dr Mary Davoren
10.15	Establishing a physical health working group within a community mental health service
	Associate Prof John Lyne
10.40	Improving the identification of cardiometabolic risk in early psychosis
	Associate Prof Benjamin Perry
11.25	Coffee break
11.45	Guideline for the use of metformin to prevent antipsychotic-induced weight gain
	Aoife Carolan
12.10	Treatment Resistance in Early Psychosis care: Current practice, challenges and opportunities
	Prof Rachel Upthegrove
13.00	Lunch
14.00	Moving for recovery. Lifestyle interventions in Psychiatry.
	Dr Evan Matthews
14.45	Instigating change to address physical health within mental health services
	Prof David Shiers
15.45 -	Wrap up & close at 16.00
_0.10	
	Approved for F.F. Evternal CDD paints from the Callege of Developtrists of Iraland

Approved for 5.5 External CPD points from the College of Psychiatrists of Ireland Bookings at Eventbrite: search event: 1002298801697





UCD School of Medicine Scoil an Leighis UCD